FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

9/19/17

SECTION 1
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Torts Constitutional Law | Torts
Constitutional Law | 8§12
8§12 9:35-11:00
9:35-11:00
11:10-1:10 Civil Procedure Civil Procedure Civil Procedure
11:10-12:35 11:10-12:35 11:10-12:35
1:20-3:20 Legal Practice Legal Practice
Constitutional Law | 8§10, 12 Constitutional Law | 810, 12
8§11 1:20-2:15 8§11 1:20-2:15
1:55-3:20 1:55-3:20
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§11,13 §11, 13
2:25-3:20 2:25-3:20
3:30-5:30 Constitutional Law | Constitutional Law |
8§13 8§13
(A week Thursdays: 9/1,
9/15, 9/29, 10/13, 10/27,
11/10, & 12/1)
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR ROOM DAYS TIMES EXAM
LAWJ-001-91 CIVIL PROCEDURE 4 Abernathy, C. 202 MWF 11:10 12:35  12/15A
LAWJ-004-11 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Tew, Y 160 MW 1:55 3:20 12/7A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-
home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.




LAWJ-004-12
LAWJ-004-13

LAWJ-005-10
LAWJ-005-11
LAWJ-005-12
LAWJ-005-13
LAWJ-008-91

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM

LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
TORTS

w

B NN NN NN

Donohue, L
Dinh, V/
Michel, C
Bonneau, S
Bonneau, S
Kettler, C
Kettler, C
Spann, G

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” =
home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.
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H2000
141
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6:00 p.m.; “E”
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9:35
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1:20
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1:20
2:25
9:00

11:00 12/7A
5:30 1217A
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3:20
2:15
3:20
11:00 12/12B

9/19/17

2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-



FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

9/19/17

SECTION 2
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Civil Procedure Civil Procedure Civil Procedure
9:00-10:15 Torts 9:00-10:15 Torts 9:00-10:15
8§23 8§23
10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00
11:10-1:10
1:20-3:20 Contracts Legal Practice Contracts Legal Practice
8§20 8§21
1:20-3:20 1:20-3:20
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§22 §22
1:20-2:15 1:20-2:15
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§23 §23
2:25-3:20 2:25-3:20
3:30-5:30 Torts § 21, 22 Torts § 21, 22
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR PROFESSOR ROOM DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-001-92 CIVIL PROCEDURE 4 Vladeck, D 203 MWF 9:00 10:15 12/12B
LAWJ-002-92 CONTRACTS 4 Velikonja, U 205 MW 1:20 3:20 12/8C

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-

home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.




LAWJ-005-20
LAWJ-005-21
LAWJ-005-22
LAWJ-005-23
LAWJ-008-21
LAWJ-008-22
LAWJ-008-23

LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR)
TORTS
TORTS
TORTS

B ) A \C R S V)

Tiscione, K
Tiscione, K
Wherry, J
Wherry, J
Rothstein, P
Hasnas, J

Heinzerling, L

411
411
140
140
164
140
156

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” =
home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

1:20
1:20
1:20
2:25
3:30
3:30
10:00

9/19/17

3:20
3:20
2:15
3:20
5:30 12/15A
5:30 12/15A
12:00 12/15A

2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-



FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

9/19/17

SECTION 3
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Legal Justice
Seminar Legal Practice Bargain, Exchange & Legal Practice Bargain, Exchange &
§34 § 30, 32 Liability § 30, 32 Liability
10:00-10:55 9:35-11 10:00-10:55 9:35-11
Legal Practice Legal Practice
11:10-1:10 Legal Process and §31,33 Legal Process and 831,33
Society 11:05-12:00 Society 11:05-12:00
11:20-12:35 11:20-12:35
1:20-3:20 Legal Justice Property in Time Legal Justice Seminar Property in Time
Seminar (large §31,32,33,35
lecture)
1:20-2:15
NOTE: Due to the Labor
Day holiday, there will be
a class held on Friday, 9/2
from 11:10 a.m. — 12:05
p.m. in McDonough 203.
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR ROOM DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-002-93 BARGAIN, EXCHANGE AND LIABILITY (YR) 3 Super, D 202 WF 9:35  11:00 TK

LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR LARGE LECTURE: Due to the Labor Day holiday, there will be a class held on Friday, September 2 from 11:10 a.m. —
12:05 p.m. in McDonough 203.

LAWJ-009-31

LAWJ-009-32

LAWJ-009-33

LAWJ-009-34

LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR

LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR

LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR

LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR

3

Hunter, N

Mezey, N

Santos, A

Tsoukala, P

203
588
203
411
203
342
492
203

1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
9:00
1:20

T sk

2:15 12/9A
3:20
3:20 12/9A
3:20
2:15 12/9A
3:20
11:00 12/9A
2:15

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

LAWJ-009-35 LEGAL JUSTICE SEMINAR 3 Luban, D 203 M 1:20 2:15 12/9A
H5020 w 1:20 3:20
LAWJ-005-30 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Carroll, E 164 TR 10:00  10:55
LAWJ-005-31 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Carroll, E 164 TR 11:05 12:00
LAWJ-005-32 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 McMahon, S 425 TR 10:00  10:55
LAWJ-005-33 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 McMahon, S 425 TR 11:05 12:00
LAWJ-001-93 LEGAL PROCESS AND SOCIETY (YR) 25 Solum, L 203 MW 11:20 12:35 TK
LAWJ-007-93 PROPERTY IN TIME 4 Ernst, D 203 TR 1:20 3:20 12/15A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 4
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Legal Practice Legal Practice
8§40, 42 Criminal Justice § 40, 42 Criminal Justice
9:00-9:55 10:00-12:00 9:00-9:55 10:00-12:00
Legal Practice Legal Practice
841,43 841,43
10:05-11:00 10:05-11:00
11:10-1:10 Contracts Contracts
841, 42,43 841, 42,43
Note: Contracts (LAWJ-
002-42) with Professor
Gelpern will not meet on
Monday, 8/29 and
Wednesday, 8/31. The
makeup classes will be held
on Thursday, 9/1 from
3:30-5:30 pm in
McDonough 160 and
Friday, 9/2 from 9:00 -
11:00 am in McDonough
164.
1:20-3:20 Torts Torts

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-
home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

COURSE # COURSETITLE CR. PROFESSOR ROOM DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-002-41 CONTRACTS 4 Klass, G 140 MW 11:10  1:10 TK
LAWJ-002-42 CONTRACTS 4 Gelpern, A 164 MW 11:10  1:10 TK

Note: Contracts (LAWJ-002-42) with Professor Gelpern will not meet on Monday, 8/29 and Wednesday, 8/31. The makeup classes will be held on
Thursday, 9/1 from 3:30-5:30 pm in McDonough 160 and Friday, 9/2 from 9:00 - 11:00 am in McDonough 164.

LAWJ-002-43 CONTRACTS 4 Langevoort, D 156 MW 11:10 1:10 12/12B
LAWJ-003-94 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 4 Ohm, P 201 TR 10:00  12:00 12/7A
LAWJ-005-40 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Cedrone, M 141 MW 9:00 9:55
LAWJ-005-41 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Cedrone, M 141 MW 10:05  11:00
LAWJ-005-42 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 DeLaurentis, F 425 MW 9:00 9:55
LAWJ-005-43 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 DeLaurentis, F 425 MW 10:05  11:00
LAWJ-008-94 TORTS 4 Feldman, H 202 TR 1:20 3:20 12/15A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-
home exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

9/19/17

SECTION 5
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Contracts Contracts
Constitutional Law | Constitutional Law |
§51 §51
9:35-11:00 9:35-11:00
11:10-1:10 Legal Practice Legal Practice
§50, 52 § 50, 52
11:10-12:05 11:10-12:05
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§51, 53 §51, 53
12:15-1:10 12:15-1:10
1:20-3:20 Civil Procedure Civil Procedure
Constitutional Law | Constitutional Law |
§52, 53 § 52,53
1:55-3:20 1:55-3:20
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR ROOM DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-001-95 CIVIL PROCEDURE 4 Glover, M 201 MW 1:20 3:20 12/7A
LAWJ-004-51 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Snyder, B 140 TR 9:35 11:00 TK
LAWJ-004-52 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Bloch, S 164 TR 1:55 3:20 TK
LAWJ-004-53 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Seidman, L 160 TR 1:55 3:20 12/15A
LAWJ-002-95 CONTRACTS 4 Spann, G 206 WF 9:00 11:00 12/12B
LAWJ-005-50 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Sirota, R H1000 TR 11:10 12:05
LAWJ-005-51 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Sirota, R H1000 TR 12:15 1:10
LAWJ-005-52 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Reich, J 140 TR 11:10 12:05

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home

exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.




9/19/17

LAWJ-005-53 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Reich, J 140 TR 12:15  1:10

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

FALL 2016: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 7
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
5:45-7:45 Torts Civil Procedure Torts Civil Procedure
7:55-8:50 Legal Practice Legal Practice
(all sections) (all sections)
7:55-8:50 7:55-8:50
NOTE: Due to the Labor Day
holiday, there will be a class
held on Tuesday, September 6
at 7:55 p.m. in McDonough
207.
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR ROOM DAY TIME EXAM
LAWJ-001-97 CIVIL PROCEDURE 4 Cohn, S 206 TR 5:45 7:45 12/12C
NOTE: Due to the Labor Day holiday, there will be a Legal Practice class held on Tuesday, September 6 at 7:55 p.m. in McDonough 207.
LAWJ-005-71 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-72 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-73 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-74 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-75 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-76 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-005-77 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J 207 MW 7:55 8:50
LAWJ-008-97 TORTS 4 DeRosa, M H1000 MW 5:45 7:45 12/15C

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 1
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Contracts Contracts
11:10-1:10 ELECTIVE ELECTIVE Criminal Justice
11:10-12:35 11:10-12:35
1:20-3:20 Property Legal Practice Property Legal Practice
8§11 8§12
1:20-3:20 1:20-2:15
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§12 8§13
1:20-2:15 2:25-3:20
Legal Practice
8§13
2:25-3:20
3:30-5:30 Legal Practice Criminal Justice
§10

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR DAY TIME EXAM
LAWJ-002-91 CONTRACTS 4 Fleming, A TR 9:00 11:00 5/2A
LAWJ-003-91 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 4 Rubin, P T 3:30 5:30 5/5A
R 11:10 1:10
ELECTIVE 3 MwW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-005-10 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Bonneau, S M 3:30 5:30 TK
LAWJ-005-11 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Bonneau, S T 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-12 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Kettler, C TR 1:20 2:15 TK
LAWJ-005-13 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Kettler, C TR 2:25 3:20 TK
LAWJ-007-91 PROPERTY 4 Gottesman, M MwW 1:20 3:20 TK
FIRST YEAR ELECTIVES
Note: Students should be registered for one of the following six first-year electives.
LAWJ-1391-50 EUROPEAN LAW AND POLICY IN TIMES OF CRISIS 3 Tsoukala, P Mw 11:10 12:35 TK
LAWJ-235-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW I: INTRODUCTION TO 3 Koplow, D MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
INTERNATIONAL LAW
LAWJ-1323-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW, NATIONAL SECURITY, AND 3 Regan, M MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
HUMAN RIGHTS
LAWJ-023-50 LAWMAKING: INTRODUCTION TO STATUTORY AND 3 Westmoreland, T Mw 11:10 12:35 TK
REGULATORY INTERPRETATION
LAWJ-1326-50 LEGISLATION AND REGULATION 3 Buzbee, W Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-1035-50 THE REGULATORY STATE 3 Pasachoff, E Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 2
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Constitutional Law | Constitutional Law |
9:35-11 Criminal Justice 9:35-11 Criminal Justice
10:05-12:05 10:05-12:05
11:10-1:10 ELECTIVE ELECTIVE
11:10-12:35 11:10-12:35
1:20-3:20 Property Legal Practice Property Legal Practice
§ 20, 22 §21,23
COURSE # COURSETITLE CR. PROFESSOR DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-004-92 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW |: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Lederman, M MW 9:35 11:00 TK
LAWJ-003-92 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 4 Gottesman, M TR 10:05 12:05 TK
ELECTIVE 3 MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-005-20 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Tiscione, K T 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-21 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Tiscione, K R 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-22 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Wherry, J T 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-23 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Wherry, J R 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-007-92 PROPERTY 4 Tushnet, R MW 1:20 3:20 TK
FIRST YEAR ELECTIVES
Note: Students should be registered for one of the following six first-year electives.

LAWJ-1391-50 EUROPEAN LAW AND POLICY IN TIMES OF CRISIS 3 Tsoukala, P MW 11:10 12:35 TK
LAWJ-235-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW I: INTRODUCTION TO 3 Koplow, D MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

INTERNATIONAL LAW

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

LAWJ-1323-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW, NATIONAL SECURITY, AND 3 Regan, M Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A
HUMAN RIGHTS

LAWJ-023-50 LAWMAKING: INTRODUCTION TO STATUTORY AND 3 Westmoreland, T MwW 11:10 12:35 TK
REGULATORY INTERPRETATION

LAWJ-1326-50 LEGISLATION AND REGULATION 3 Buzbee, W MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

LAWJ-1035-50 THE REGULATORY STATE 3 Pasachoff, E Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 3
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Democracy &
Legal Process Government Legal Process Government Processes Coercion
9:45-11 Processes 9:45-11 10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
11:10-1:10 Democracy &
Coercion
1:20-3:20 Legal Practice Legal Practice
8§30 8§31
1:20-3:20 1:20-3:20
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§32 8§32
1:20-2:15 1:20-2:15
Legal Practice Legal Practice
8§33 8§33
2:25-3:20 2:25-3:20
3:30-5:30 Bargain, Exchange & Bargain, Exchange &
Liability Liability
3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

COURSE # COURSETITLE CR. PROFESSORS DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-002-93 BARGAIN, EXCHANGE AND LIABILITY (YR) 3 Super, D TR 3:30 4:55 TK
LAWJ-003-93 DEMOCRACY AND COERCION 4 Nourse, V w 11:10 1:10 5/2A
F 9:00 11:00

LAWJ-008-93 GOVERNMENT PROCESSES 4 Molot, J TR 10:00 12:00 5/98
LAWJ-005-30 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Carroll, E T 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-31 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Carroll, E R 1:20 3:20 TK
LAWJ-005-32 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 McMahon, S TR 1:20 2:15 TK
LAWJ-005-33 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 McMahon, S TR 2:25 3:20 TK
LAWJ-001-93 LEGAL PROCESS AND SOCIETY (YR) 25  Solum, L MW 9:45 11:00 TK

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.
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SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 4
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Legal Practice Legal Practice Legal Practice
§42 §41 8§41
9:00-9:55 9:00-9:55
Legal Practice Legal Practice
8§ 40 840
10:05-11:00 10:05-11:00
Legal Practice
8§43
9:00-11:00
11:10-1:10 ELECTIVE ELECTIVE Property
11:10-12:35 11:10-12:35
1:20-3:20 Constitutional Law | Property Constitutional Law |
1:20-2:45 1:20-2:45
3:30-5:30 Civil Procedure Civil Procedure

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.
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COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSOR DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-001-94 CIVIL PROCEDURE 4 Hyman, D TR 3:30 5:30 5/5A
LAWJ-004-94 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Mikhail, J TR 1:20 2:45 512A

ELECTIVE 3 MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-005-40 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Cedrone, M TR 10:05 11:00 TK
LAWJ-005-41 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Cedrone, M TR 9:00 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-42 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 DeLaurentis, F M 9:00 11:00 TK
LAWJ-005-43 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 DeLaurentis, F T 9:00 11:00 TK
LAWJ-007-94 PROPERTY 4 Super, D W 1:20 3:20 TK

F 11:10 1:10
FIRST YEAR ELECTIVES
Note: Students should be registered for one of the following six first-year electives.

LAWJ-1391-50 EUROPEAN LAW AND POLICY IN TIMES OF CRISIS 3 Tsoukala, P Mw 11:10 12:35 TK
LAWJ-235-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW I: INTRODUCTION TO 3 Koplow, D MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

INTERNATIONAL LAW
LAWJ-1323-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW, NATIONAL SECURITY, AND 3 Regan, M MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

HUMAN RIGHTS
LAWJ-023-50 LAWMAKING: INTRODUCTION TO STATUTORY AND 3 Westmoreland, T Mw 11:10 12:35 TK

REGULATORY INTERPRETATION
LAWJ-1326-50 LEGISLATION AND REGULATION 3 Buzbee, W Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-1035-50 THE REGULATORY STATE 3 Pasachoff, E Mw 11:10 12:35 5/12A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

9/19/17

SECTION 5
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:00-11:00 Property Property
11:10-1:10 ELECTIVE Legal Practice ELECTIVE Legal Practice
11:10-12:35 8§50, 52 11:10-12:35 8 50, 52
11:10-12:05 11:10-12:05
Legal Practice Legal Practice
§51, 53 851,53
12:15-1:10 12:15-1:10
1:20-3:20 Criminal Justice Torts Criminal Justice Torts
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSORS DAYS TIME EXAM
LAWJ-003-95 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 4 Gornstein, | Mw 1:20 3:20 TK
ELECTIVE 3 MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
LAWJ-005-50 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Sirota, R TR 11:10 12:05 TK
LAWJ-005-51 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Sirota, R TR 12:15 1:10 TK
LAWJ-005-52 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Reich, J TR 11:10 12:05 TK
LAWJ-005-53 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Reich, J TR 12:15 1:10 TK
LAWJ-007-95 PROPERTY 4 Byrne, J MW 9:00 11:00 5/9B
LAWJ-008-95 TORTS 4 Hasnas, J TR 1:20 3:20 5/5A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E”

2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

FIRST YEAR ELECTIVES

Note: Students should be registered for one of the following six first-year electives.

LAWJ-1391-50 EUROPEAN LAW AND POLICY IN TIMES OF CRISIS 3 Tsoukala, P MW 11:10 12:35 TK

LAWJ-235-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW I: INTRODUCTION TO 3 Koplow, D MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
INTERNATIONAL LAW

LAWJ-1323-50 INTERNATIONAL LAW, NATIONAL SECURITY, AND 3 Regan, M MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A
HUMAN RIGHTS

LAWJ-023-50 LAWMAKING: INTRODUCTION TO STATUTORY AND 3 Westmoreland, T MW 11:10 12:35 TK
REGULATORY INTERPRETATION

LAWJ-1326-50 LEGISLATION AND REGULATION 3 Buzbee, W MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

LAWJ-1035-50 THE REGULATORY STATE 3 Pasachoff, E MW 11:10 12:35 5/12A

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” =9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



9/19/17

SPRING 2017: FIRST YEAR SCHEDULE

SECTION 7
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
5:45-7:45 Contracts Constitutional Law | Contracts Constitutional Law |
(Meets on the following
Thursdays: 1/19, 2/2, 2/9,
3/9, 3/30, 4/13, 4/27)
7:55-9:55 Legal Practice
(all sections)
COURSE # COURSE TITLE CR. PROFESSORS DAYS TIME EXAM
Note: Constitutional Law I with Professor Barnett will not meet on Tuesday, February 28. The makeup class will be held on Thursday, January 26, 2017.
LAWJ-004-97 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I: THE FEDERAL SYSTEM 3 Barnett, R T 5:45 7:45 5/6E
*R
LAWJ-002-97 CONTRACTS 4 Cohen, S MW 5:45 7:45 5/2C
Note: Legal Practice with Professor Shulman will meet on Tuesday, January 17, 2017 at 7:55 p.m.
LAWJ-005-71 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-72 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-73 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-74 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-75 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-76 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK
LAWJ-005-77 LEGAL PRACTICE: WRITING AND ANALYSIS (YR) 2 Shulman, J M 7:55 9:55 TK

Exam dates are followed by a letter indicating the time of the exam: “A” = 9:00 a.m.; “B” = 1:30 p.m.; “C” = 6:00 p.m.; “E” = 2:30 p.m. Exam dates with “TK” will have a take-home
exam scheduled for distribution on that date. Details for the Legal Practice exams will be provided later in the semester.



